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Subject 
Scanned Copy of Answer Scripts 
to be sent to respective mail ids 

Tamil (For all B.Com. 
Students)   

tamil.commerce@rkmvc.ac.in  

Tamil (For all B.Sc. 
Students) 

tamil.science@rkmvc.ac.in 

Tamil (For all  B.A. 
Students) 

tamil.arts@rkmvc.ac.in 

English (For all B.Com. 
Students) 

english.commerce@rkmvc.ac.in  

English (For all B.Sc. 
Students) 

english.science@rkmvc.ac.in 

English (For all  B.A. 
Students) 

english.arts@rkmvc.ac.in 

Soft Skills (For all B.Com. 
Students)   

dayss1@rkmvc.ac.in 

Soft Skills (For all B.Sc. 
Students) 

dayss2@rkmvc.ac.in 

Soft Skills (For all  B.A. 
Students) 

dayss3@rkmvc.ac.in 



 

DAY COLLEGE 
 

Email Ids for Major Subjects 

 

Subject  
Scanned Copy of Answer Scripts to 

be sent to respective mail ids 

Plant Biology & Plant Biotechnology 
UG ugbotany@rkmvc.ac.in 

PG pgbotany@rkmvc.ac.in 

Chemistry 
UG ugchemistry@rkmvc.ac.in 

PG pgchemistry@rkmvc.ac.in 

Economics 
UG ugeconomics@rkmvc.ac.in 

PG pgeconomics@rkmvc.ac.in 

Mathematics 
UG ugmaths@rkmvc.ac.in 

PG pgmaths@rkmvc.ac.in 

Philosophy 
UG ugphilosophy@rkmvc.ac.in 

PG pgphilosophy@rkmvc.ac.in 

Physics 
UG ugphysics@rkmvc.ac.in 

PG pgphysics@rkmvc.ac.in 

Sanskrit 
UG ugsanskrit@rkmvc.ac.in 

PG pgsanskrit@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.Com (Gen) DAY  bcomday@rkmvc.ac.in 

English (Major)  english@rkmvc.ac.in 

Historical Studies  history@rkmvc.ac.in 

Advanced Zoology & Biotechnology  zoology@rkmvc.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

EVENING COLLEGE 

 

Subject 
Scanned Copy of Answer Scripts to be sent 

to respective mail ids 

B.Com (General) evegeneral@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.Com (Accounting & Finance) eveaf@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.Com (Bank Management) evebm@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.Com (Corporate Secretaryship) evecorporate@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.Com (ISM) eveism@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.Com (CA) eveca@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.B.A. evebba@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.C.A. evebca@rkmvc.ac.in 

B.Sc (Computer Science) evebsc@rkmvc.ac.in 

M.S.W. evemsw@rkmvc.ac.in 

 

 


